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2017 DEVIL 50K

Saturday, September 9, 2017 7:03 AM (GMT-6) - LIVE results
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Race info

Race winners

Overall

Place Bib Racer name
1 570 Garrett Smith
2 501 Frederic Bard
3 512 Zachary Cohen
4 589 Ginna Ellis
5 552 Jason Morgan
6 587 Britt Dick
7 545 Fredrik Marmsater
8 514 Travis Daniels
9 582 Christopher Whitestone
10 538 Matthew Keeny
11 524 Samuel Forsyth
12 583 Jared Winick
13 532 Michael Hodges
14 530 Doug Hermanson
15 516 Douglas Devoto
16 540 Michael Klear
17 521 Jaime Falcon
18 522 Christopher Fanelli
19 509 Simon Butler
20 592 Jeff Garmire
21 580 Stephen Walker
22 598 Scott Swaney
23 606 Mark Howell
24 590 Melissa Estep
25 539 Ryan Kirchhoff
26 563 Robert Powell
27 527 Tom Gray
28 542 Jp Lande

Sport:

Location:

Start type:
Racers:
Category results:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:

Race visibility:

Running - trail

Empire, CO, United States
Mass start

88

Exclude top 3 overall

iPad

Webscorer PRO 2.8

App

Saturday, September 9, 2017 4:31 PM (GMT-6)

Public
Category Age
30-39 37
30-39 33
20-29 24
30-39 30
40-49 42
30-39 31
40-49 42
30-39 39
30-39 37
20-29 29
30-39 36
30-39 36
30-39 39
40-49 44
30-39 30
20-29 26
30-39 39
20-29 27
20-29 25
20-29 26
30-39 38
40-49 49
30-39 31
20-29 28
30-39 36
40-49 44
60-69 60
50-59 56

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=112120

Gender

M

M

Finish time

5:22:04.0

5:36:30.5

5:47:59.1

5:48:57.3

5:53:14.9

6:12:14.4

6:14:06.6

6:19:37.1

6:25:20.8

6:26:04.9

6:26:07.5

6:26:49.0

6:27:04.9

6:32:12.8

6:33:39.6

6:45:02.0

6:50:43.5

6:51:59.9

6:53:41.1

6:55:27.6

6:55:44.9

7:01:52.2

7:01:53.5

7:09:40.4

7:12:29.0

7:15:44.8

7:16:41.9

7:17:18.1

Difference v

+14:26.5

+25:55.1

+26:53.3

+31:10.9

+50:10.4

+52:02.6

+57:33.1
+1:03:16.8
+1:04:00.9
+1:04:03.5
+1:04:45.0
+1:05:00.9
+1:10:08.8
+1:11:35.6
+1:22:58.0
+1:28:39.5
+1:29:55.9
+1:31:37.1
+1:33:23.6
+1:33:40.9
+1:39:48.2
+1:39:49.5
+1:47:36.4
+1:50:25.0
+1:53:40.8
+1:54:37.9

+1:55:14.1

9/10/2017
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Place
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=112120

Bib
595

557

548

541

575

519

588

505

515

556

510

560

604

600

507

566

568

551

597

544

585

601

602

546

569

543

562

594

523

554

513

577

573

586

584

525

596

567

517

506

Racer name

Heather Jossi
Jitka O'Farrell
Lauren McVey
Aaron Knox
Jenna Svoboda
David Eitemiller
Kevin Doty
Sarah Boyum
Joseph Deloy
Tom Neuman
Dave Caldwell
Marianne Osteen
Jeff Joslin

Matt Trappe
Derek Brooks
Anthony Sanders
Louis Shuba
Melissa Mincic

Chloe Rice

Sir Pumpkin Longshanks

Jim Anderson

Pete Van Breemen
Peter Wing

Ryan Martin
Amanda Simpson
Darin Lewandowski
Felix Petit

Jason Bezon
Johna lannitto
Morgan Fasolak
Bailee Mulholland
David Cunningham
Jenni Tobin
James Stavely

Jim Bosik

Molly Fitzpatrick
Joseph Alderson
David Garcia
Laura O'Connell
David Shavlik
Emily Downing

Amy Briggs

Category
40-49

30-39
20-29
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
20-29
30-39
60-69
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39
50-59
60-69
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-29

50-59

Age
40

39
26
40
29
58
38
25
39
62
39
57
35
36
35
33
45
37
25
31
52
46
21
48
46
48
40
42
28
29
20
56
36
59
67
a1
35
a4
48
55
26

50

Gender

E

=

Finish time
7:17:19.2

7:19:59.8

7:20:00.9

7:22:06.4

7:23:11.6

7:25:06.7

7:25:07.2

7:25:22.0

7:26:14.2

7:28:04.6

7:28:55.0

7:31:36.0

7:35:52.1

7:37:36.0

7:37:39.4

7:37:58.5

7:38:12.9

7:38:47.6

7:44:00.5

7:53:03.8

7:54:56.7

7:58:30.3

7:58:30.8

8:07:07.7

8:10:54.8

8:13:06.4

8:13:12.4

8:17:28.0

8:17:36.2

8:22:18.6

8:23:42.9

8:23:50.5

8:26:44.3

8:37:59.3

8:41:29.6

8:43:22.9

8:43:23.9

8:50:00.0

8:51:39.5

8:58:47.0

9:00:09.9

9:15:54.8

Page 2 of 8

Difference v

+1:55:15.2
+1:57:55.8
+1:57:56.9
+2:00:02.4
+2:01:07.6
+2:03:02.7
+2:03:03.2
+2:03:18.0
+2:04:10.2
+2:06:00.6
+2:06:51.0
+2:09:32.0
+2:13:48.1
+2:15:32.0
+2:15:35.4
+2:15:54.5
+2:16:08.9
+2:16:43.6
+2:21:56.5
+2:30:59.8
+2:32:52.7
+2:36:26.3
+2:36:26.8
+2:45:03.7
+2:48:50.8
+2:51:02.4
+2:51:08.4
+2:55:24.0
+2:55:32.2
+3:00:14.6
+3:01:38.9
+3:01:46.5
+3:04:40.3
+3:15:55.3
+3:19:25.6
+3:21:18.9
+3:21:19.9
+3:27:56.0
+3:29:35.5
+3:36:43.0
+3:38:05.9

+3:53:50.8

9/10/2017
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Place
71

72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

81

Female

Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=112120

Bib
603

599

559

571

520

503

528

605

526

553

565

533

549

558

572

574

581

Bib

589

587

590

595

548

575

505

560

551

597

569

594

523

554

577

591

596

517

506

Racer name
Aashish Kabra

Jennifer Thompson
Atsuko Ohtake
Dan South

Tim Erickson
Monica Borges
Shari Green
Tricia Johnson
Rebecca Gedala
Sarah Morgan
Cheri Rondeau
Melissa Hoskins
Benjamin Miller
Paulette Odenthal
Cole Petersen
Becky Stavely
Chris Stone

David White

Racer name
Ginna Ellis

Britt Dick

Jaime Falcon
Melissa Estep
Heather Jossi
Jitka O'Farrell
Lauren McVey
Jenna Svoboda
Sarah Boyum
Marianne Osteen
Melissa Mincic
Chloe Rice
Amanda Simpson
Johna lannitto
Morgan Fasolak
Bailee Mulholland
Jenni Tobin
Molly Fitzpatrick
Laura O'Connell
Emily Downing

Amy Briggs

Category

30-39

40-49

50-59

50-59

50-59

30-39

40-49

40-49

40-49

30-39

50-59

40-49

30-39

60-69

20-29

20-29

50-59

30-39

Category

30-39

30-39

30-39

20-29

40-49

30-39

20-29

20-29

20-29

50-59

30-39

20-29

40-49

20-29

20-29

20-29

30-39

40-49

40-49

20-29

50-59

40-49

Age

30

31

39

28

40

39

26

29

25

57

37

25

46

28

29

20

36

41

48

26

50

Age
30

43
58
51
50
37
a1
48
a1
37
58
46
34
61
25
28
50

31

Gender

M

=

Gender

Finish time
9:15:56.8

9:37:55.7

9:44:53.8

9:45:49.8

9:51:32.6

9:57:08.4

9:57:09.2

10:06:45.3

10:12:39.3

10:24:26.6

10:32:30.4

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Finish time

5:48:57.3

6:12:14.4

6:50:43.5

7:09:40.4

7:17:19.2

7:19:59.8

7:20:00.9

7:23:11.6

7:25:22.0

7:31:36.0

7:38:47.6

7:44:00.5

8:10:54.8

8:17:36.2

8:22:18.6

8:23:42.9

8:26:44.3

8:43:22.9

8:51:39.5

9:00:09.9

9:15:54.8

Page 3 0f 8

Difference v

+3:53:52.8

+4:15:51.7

+4:22:49.8

+4:23:45.8

+4:29:28.6

+4:35:04.4

+4:35:05.2

+4:44:41.3

+4:50:35.3

+5:02:22.6

+5:10:26.4

+23:17.1
+1:01:46.2
+1:20:43.1
+1:28:21.9
+1:31:02.5
+1:31:03.6
+1:34:14.3
+1:36:24.7
+1:42:38.7
+1:49:50.3
+1:55:03.2
+2:21:57.5
+2:28:38.9
+2:33:21.3
+2:34:45.6
+2:37:47.0
+2:54:25.6
+3:02:42.2
+3:11:12.6

+3:26:57.5

9/10/2017
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Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time
22 599 Jennifer Thompson 43 F 9:37:55.7 +3:48:58.4
23 559 Atsuko Ohtake 50-59 58 F 9:44:53.8 +3:55:56.5
24 503 Monica Borges 30-39 37 F 9:57:08.4 +4:08:11.1
25 528 Shari Green 40-49 41 F 9:57:09.2 +4:08:11.9
26 605 Tricia Johnson 40-49 48 F 10:06:45.3 +4:17:48.0
27 526 Rebecca Gedala 40-49 41 F 10:12:39.3 +4:23:42.0
28 553 Sarah Morgan 30-39 37 F 10:24:26.6 +4:35:29.3
29 565 Cheri Rondeau 50-59 58 F 10:32:30.4 +4:43:33.1

- 533 Melissa Hoskins 40-49 46 F DNF -

- 558 Paulette Odenthal 60-69 61 F DNF -

- 572 Becky Stavely 20-29 28 F DNF -
Female

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time
1 590 Melissa Estep 20-29 28 F 7:09:40.4 -

2 548 Lauren McVey 20-29 26 F 7:20:00.9 +10:20.5
3 575 Jenna Svoboda 20-29 29 F 7:23:11.6 +13:31.2
4 505 Sarah Boyum 20-29 25 F 7:25:22.0 +15:41.6
5 597 Chloe Rice 20-29 25 F 7:44:00.5 +34:20.1
6 594 Johna lannitto 20-29 28 F 8:17:36.2 +1:07:55.8
7 523 Morgan Fasolak 20-29 29 F 8:22:18.6 +1:12:38.2
8 554 Bailee Mulholland 20-29 20 F 8:23:42.9 +1:14:02.5
9 517 Emily Downing 20-29 26 F 9:00:09.9 +1:50:29.5
- 572 Becky Stavely 20-29 28 F DNE B

Female
Place  Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time

1 557 Jitka O'Farrell 30-39 39 F 7:19:59.8 -

2 551 Melissa Mincic 30-39 37 F 7:38:47.6 +18:47.8
3 577 Jenni Tobin 30-39 36 F 8:26:44.3 +1:06:44.5
4 503 Monica Borges 30-39 37 F 9:57:08.4 +2:37:08.6
5 553 Sarah Morgan 30-39 37 F 10:24:26.6 +3:04:26.8

Female
Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time

1 595 Heather Jossi 40-49 40 F 7:17:19.2 -

2 569 Amanda Simpson 40-49 46 F 8:10:54.8 +53:35.6
3 591 Molly Fitzpatrick 40-49 41 F 8:43:22.9 +1:26:03.7
4 596 Laura O'Connell 40-49 48 F 8:51:39.5 +1:34:20.3
5 599 Jennifer Thompson 40-49 43 F 9:37:55.7 +2:20:36.5
6 528 Shari Green 40-49 41 F 9:57:09.2 +2:39:50.0
7 605 Tricia Johnson 40-49 48 F 10:06:45.3 +2:49:26.1
8 526 Rebecca Gedala 40-49 41 F 10:12:39.3 +2:55:20.1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=112120 9/10/2017
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Place

Female
Place
1

2

Female

Place

Male -

Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

Bib

533

Bib

560

506

559

565

Bib

558

Bib

570

512

552

514

582

538

524

583

532

530

516

540

522

509

580

598

606

539

563

527

542

541

519

588

Racer name

Melissa Hoskins

Racer name
Marianne Osteen
Amy Briggs
Atsuko Ohtake

Cheri Rondeau

Racer name

Paulette Odenthal

Racer name
Garrett Smith
Frederic Bard
Zachary Cohen
Jason Morgan
Fredrik Marmsater
Travis Daniels
Christopher Whitestone
Matthew Keeny
Samuel Forsyth
Jared Winick
Michael Hodges
Doug Hermanson
Douglas Devoto
Michael Klear
Christopher Fanelli
Simon Butler

Jeff Garmire
Stephen Walker
Scott Swaney
Mark Howell

Ryan Kirchhoff
Robert Powell
Tom Gray

Jp Lande

Aaron Knox

David Eitemiller

Kevin Doty

Category

40-49

Category
50-59
50-59
50-59

50-59

Category

60-69

Category
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
60-69
50-59
40-49
50-59

30-39

Age

46

Age
57
50
58

58

Age

61

Gender

E

Gender

Gender

E

Age Gender

37 M
33 M
24 M
42 M
42 M
39 M
37 M
29 M
36 M
36 M
39 M
44 M
30 M
26 M
27 M
25 M
26 M
38 M
49 M
31 M
36 M
44 M
60 M
56 M
40 M
58 M
38 M

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=112120

Finish time

DNF

Finish time

7:31:36.0

9:15:54.8

9:44:53.8

10:32:30.4

Finish time

DNF

Finish time

5:22:04.0

5:36:30.5

5:47:59.1

5:53:14.9

6:14:06.6

6:19:37.1

6:25:20.8

6:26:04.9

6:26:07.5

6:26:49.0

6:27:04.9

6:32:12.8

6:33:39.6

6:45:02.0

6:51:59.9

6:53:41.1

6:55:27.6

6:55:44.9

7:01:52.2

7:01:53.5

7:12:29.0

7:15:44.8

7:16:41.9

7:17:18.1

7:22:06.4

7:25:06.7

7:25:07.2

Page 5 0of 8

Difference v

+1:44:18.8
+2:13:17.8

+3:00:54.4

+14:26.5

+25:55.1

+31:10.9

+52:02.6

+57:33.1
+1:03:16.8
+1:04:00.9
+1:04:03.5
+1:04:45.0
+1:05:00.9
+1:10:08.8
+1:11:35.6
+1:22:58.0
+1:29:55.9
+1:31:37.1
+1:33:23.6
+1:33:40.9
+1:39:48.2
+1:39:49.5
+1:50:25.0
+1:53:40.8
+1:54:37.9
+1:55:14.1
+2:00:02.4
+2:03:02.7

+2:03:03.2

9/10/2017
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Place
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

Male

Place

Male

Place

515

556

510

604

600

507

566

568

544

585

602

546

543

502

513

573

586

584

525

567

603

520

549

574

581

538

540

522

509

592

561

514

Racer name

Joseph Deloy
Tom Neuman
Dave Caldwell
Jeff Joslin

Matt Trappe
Derek Brooks
Anthony Sanders

Louis Shuba

Sir Pumpkin Longshanks

Jim Anderson

Pete Van Breemen
Peter Wing

Ryan Martin

Darin Lewandowski
Felix Petit

Jason Bezon
David Cunningham
James Stavely

Jim Bosik

Joseph Alderson
David Garcia
David Shavlik
Aashish Kabra
Dan South

Tim Erickson
Benjamin Miller
Cole Petersen
Chris Stone

David White

Racer name
Matthew Keeny
Michael Klear
Christopher Fanelli
Simon Butler

Jeff Garmire

Peter Wing

Cole Petersen

Racer name

Travis Daniels

Category

30-39

60-69

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

40-49

30-39

50-59

40-49

20-29

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

50-59

50-59

60-69

30-39

40-49

50-59

30-39

50-59

50-59

30-39

20-29

50-59

30-39

Category

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

Category

30-39

Age
29
26
27
25
26
21

25

Age
39

62
39
35
36
35
33
45
31
52
46
21
48
48
40
42
56
59
67
35
44
55
30
51
50
34
25
50

31

Age

39

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=112120

Gender
M

M

Gender

Gender

Finish time
7:26:14.2

7:28:04.6

7:28:55.0

7:35:52.1

7:37:36.0

7:37:39.4

7:37:58.5

7:38:12.9

7:53:03.8

7:54:56.7

7:58:30.3

7:58:30.8

8:07:07.7

8:13:06.4

8:13:12.4

8:17:28.0

8:23:50.5

8:37:59.3

8:41:29.6

8:43:23.9

8:50:00.0

8:58:47.0

9:15:56.8

9:45:49.8

9:51:32.6

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Finish time

6:26:04.9

6:45:02.0

6:51:59.9

6:53:41.1

6:55:27.6

7:58:30.8

DNF

Finish time

6:19:37.1

Page 6 of 8

Difference v

+2:04:10.2
+2:06:00.6
+2:06:51.0
+2:13:48.1
+2:15:32.0
+2:15:35.4
+2:15:54.5
+2:16:08.9
+2:30:59.8
+2:32:52.7
+2:36:26.3
+2:36:26.8
+2:45:03.7
+2:51:02.4
+2:51:08.4
+2:55:24.0
+3:01:46.5
+3:15:55.3
+3:19:25.6
+3:21:19.9
+3:27:56.0
+3:36:43.0
+3:53:52.8
+4:23:45.8

+4:29:28.6

+18:57.1
+25:55.0
+27:36.2
+29:22.7

+1:32:25.9

9/10/2017
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Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Male

Place

10
11
12

13

Male

Place

582

524

583

532

516

580

606

539

588

515

604

600

507

566

544

584

603

549

552

545

530

598

563

541

568

546

543

502

525

542

519

585

Racer name
Christopher Whitestone
Samuel Forsyth

Jared Winick

Michael Hodges
Douglas Devoto
Stephen Walker

Mark Howell

Ryan Kirchhoff

Kevin Doty

Joseph Deloy

Dave Caldwell

Jeff Joslin

Matt Trappe

Derek Brooks

Anthony Sanders

Sir Pumpkin Longshanks
Joseph Alderson
Aashish Kabra
Benjamin Miller

David White

Racer name
Jason Morgan
Fredrik Marmsater
Doug Hermanson
Scott Swaney
Robert Powell
Aaron Knox

Louis Shuba

Pete Van Breemen
Ryan Martin

Darin Lewandowski
Felix Petit

Jason Bezon

David Garcia

Racer name
Jp Lande
David Eitemiller

Jim Anderson

Category

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

Category

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

Category

50-59

50-59

50-59

Age

42
42
44
49
a4
40
45
46
48
48
40
42

44

Age
56
58

52

Age
37
36
36
39
30
38
31
36
38
39
39
35
36
35
33
31
35
30
34

31

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=112120

M

M

£ £ £ £ £ £ g £ £

<

Gender

M

M

Gender

Gender

Finish time

6:25:20.8

6:26:07.5

6:26:49.0

6:27:04.9

6:33:39.6

6:55:44.9

7:01:53.5

7:12:29.0

7:25:07.2

7:26:14.2

7:28:55.0

7:35:52.1

7:37:36.0

7:37:39.4

7:37:58.5

7:53:03.8

8:43:23.9

9:15:56.8

DNF

DNF

Finish time

5:53:14.9

6:14:06.6

6:32:12.8

7:01:52.2

7:15:44.8

7:22:06.4

7:38:12.9

7:58:30.3

8:07:07.7

8:13:06.4

8:13:12.4

8:17:28.0

8:50:00.0

Finish time

7:17:18.1

7:25:06.7

7:54:56.7

Page 7 of 8

Difference v

+5:43.7
+6:30.4
+7:11.9
+7:27.8
+14:02.5
+36:07.8
+42:16.4
+52:51.9
+1:05:30.1
+1:06:37.1
+1:09:17.9
+1:16:15.0
+1:17:58.9
+1:18:02.3
+1:18:21.4
+1:33:26.7
+2:23:46.8

+2:56:19.7

Difference v

+20:51.7

+38:57.9
+1:08:37.3
+1:22:29.9
+1:28:51.5
+1:44:58.0
+2:05:15.4
+2:13:52.8
+2:19:51.5
+2:19:57.5
+2:24:13.1

+2:56:45.1

+7:48.6

+37:38.6
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Place

Male

Place

Bib

513

573

567

571

520

574

Bib

527

556

586

Racer name

David Cunningham
James Stavely
David Shavlik

Dan South

Tim Erickson

Chris Stone

Racer name
Tom Gray
Tom Neuman

Jim Bosik

Category

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

Category

60-69

60-69

60-69

Age

62

67

Age
56

59
55
51
50

50

Gender

M
M
M
M
M
M
Gender

M

M

M

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=112120

Finish time
8:23:50.5

8:37:59.3

8:58:47.0

9:45:49.8

9:51:32.6

DNF

Finish time

7:16:41.9

7:28:04.6

8:41:29.6

Page 8 of 8

Difference v

+1:06:32.4
+1:20:41.2
+1:41:28.9
+2:28:31.7

+2:34:14.5

+11:22.7

+1:24:47.7
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